

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPPIL No.26 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Jai Krishna Pandey, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. B. S. Parihar, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Manoj Kumar and Mr. Rajesh Sharma, learned counsels for the Union of India.</p> <p>4. Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the applicant in Intervention Application (IA No.1 of 2025).</p> <p>5. List this case on 16.05.2025 along with connected matters on the top of the board.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) 09.05.2025 BS</p> <p>(G. Narendar, C.J.) 09.05.2025</p>